SOUPS

CARLIC CREAM SOUP WITH CROUTONS € 4,30
CONSOMME WEITH SLICED PANCAKES OR NOODLES € 3,80
GOULASH SOUP WITH PASTRY € 5,10
BOUILLABAISSE WITH SEAFOOD AND TROUT FILET € 6,20
SOUP POT € 7,00

BEEF, NOODLES, VEGETABLES, SAUSAGE

STARTERS

1 TROUT FILLET SMOKED ON HASH BROWNS
WITH SALAD GARNISH AND CRANBERRIES € 8,80

TROUT MATJES WITH PARSLEY POTATO

SOUR CREAM SAUCE AND ONION GARNISHED € 8,20
SALADS
MIXED SIDE SALAD € 4,30
MIXED LEAF SALAD € 4,30
BIG MIXED SALAD € 7,20
CAESAR SALAD WITH SOUR CREAM AND PARMESAN € 7,00
VEGETARIAN

BAKED POTATO WITH SOUR CREAM SAUCE AND MIXED
VEGETABLES

€10,10

»KASSPATZ'L* WITH MIXED LEAF SALAD € 10,00

"DUMPLING TRIO" WITH BUTTER AND PARMESAN

SPINACH, BEETS AND ,,KASPRESSKNODEL* € 10,80
BAKED POTATO WITH SOUR CREAM SAUCE

AND VEGETABLES € 10,10



BURGER

RANCH BURGER WITH FRIES
PULLED PORK MARINATED WITH CHILI AND HONEY
ONION, TOMATO, BACON

,,ALMBURGER XXL“ WITH FRIES
DOUBLE MEAT, CHEESE, ONION

»STOABERG*‘ BURGER WITH CURLY FRIES AND SOUR CREAM
MEAT WITH PARMESAN CORE

HOT RANCHER (VERY SPICY) WITH CURLY FRIES
BEEF, CHEESE, BACON, FRIED EGG, ONION RING

»FITNESSBURGER* WITH GRILLED YEGETABLES
TURKEY STEAK, TOMATO, ONION, SOUR CREAM SAUCE WITH
CUCUMBER

»BURGER RUSTIKAL®* WITH POTATO WEDGES

BEEF, MANGOCHUTNEY, CAMEMBERT, RUCCOLA, TOMATOES
AND CUCUMBERS

MAIN DISHES

WIENER SCHNITZEL FROM THE PIG
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES

CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES

»BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU‘“ WITH FRIES
TILSITER, BACON, ONION

MIXED GRILL "ART DES HAUSES" WITH FRIES
CATTLE, PIG, TURKEY

,,BAUERNTOAST*
MEAT OF PORK AND BEEF ON TOAST
WITH CHAMPIGNON, BACON AND ONION

BAKED CAMEMBERT ON SALAD LEAVES AND RAW VEGETABLES
,,PEANDL"

PORK FILLET WITH ,,SPATZEL
AND CHAMPIGNON-BACON ONION SAUCE

€ 12,50

€ 12,80

€ 12,40

€ 12,90

€ 12,20

€ 12,90

€11,10

€ 13,70

€ 14,30

€ 15,60

€ 14,80

€11,20

€ 16,70



FRIED POTATO WITH FRIED VEGETABLES AND TURKEY STRIPS €11,80
»KASSPATZ'L" WITH BACON AND LETTUCE € 10,00

MIXED SALAD WITH TURKEY STRIPS € 12,60

EXTRA CHARGE FOR RE-ORDERS WITH SALAD INSTEAD OF SIDE
DISH € 3,10

ON RESERVATION (2 BUSINESS DAYS)

»GRILLHUTTE*

FROM 4 UP TO 8 PERSONS

MIXED MEAT PLATE WITH VEGETABLES,

CORNCOB, SWEET POTATO,

SHRIMP SKEWER AND GARLIC BREAD € 23,80

GRILLRIPPERL BARBECUE FOR 2 PERSONS
WITH CORNCOB AND OVEN POTATO € 15,60



FISH

ALMOND TROUT WITH PARSLEY POTATOE
TROUT ,,MULLERIN® WITH PARSLEY POTATOES
GARLIC TROUT WITH PARSLEY POTATOES

TROUT "ART DES HAUSES"
WITH BACON, ONION AND PARSLEY POTATOES

GRILLED TROUT
WITH PAPRIKA, LEEK, VEGETABLES
AND FRIED POTATOES

TROUT ,,MEDITERRAN“ WITH PARSLEY POTATOES
WITH ROASTED OLIVES, ONIONS AND TOMATOES WITH FETA

TROUT "FORSTERART"
WITH ROSTI, MUSHROOMS, HAM AND ONION

TROUT FILLET ,,RANCHERART*
WITH VEGETABLES, HERB BUTTER
AND FRIED POTATOES

GRILLED SALMON TROUT AND ZANDER FILLET
ON LETTUCE

BAKED HERB TROUT FILLET
WITH ROSTI AND ZUCCHINIGEMUSE

FISH GRILL PLATE WITH HERBS RICE
TROUT AND SALMON TROUT FILLET, ZANDER, FISH SAUSAGE
AND WHITE WINE-DILL-MINT SAUCE

GARLICBREAD
TROUT FILET ,,RANCHERART¥

WITH VEGETABLES, HERB BUTTER
AND FRIED POTATOES

€ 14,70

€ 14,50

€ 14,70

€ 15,10

€ 15,10

€ 16,00

€ 15,10

€ 15,80

€ 15,80

€ 15,80

€ 16,20

€ 3,60

€ 15,80



DESSERT

PARFAITVARIATION WITH HOT FRUITS

APPLE- OR SOFT-QUARK-CHEESE STRUDEL
WITH CUSTARD SAUCE OR ICE CREAM

APPLE- OR SOFT-QUARK-CHEESE STRUDEL

PANNA COTTA WITH FRUITS

PIES AND CAKE FROM THE SHOWCASE (IF AVAILABLE)

ICE

ICED COFFEE
2 BALLS OF VANILLA ICE CRAM

HEISSE LIEBE

3 BALLS OF VANILLA ICE CREAM, HOT RASPBERRY, WHIPPED

CREAM

COUPE DANEMARK

3 BALLS OF VANILLA ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE SUACE, WHIPPED

CREAM

MIXED ICE CREAM WITH WHIPPED CREAM
VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE

ICED EGG LIQUER
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED CREAM

ICE BEE (VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY)
,,COOLICORN BECHER* (COTTON CANDY) VANILLA

,COOL PIRATE" ( TUTTI-FFRUTTI-FCHEWING GUM)VANILLA

€ 6,80

€ 5,00

€ 2,80

€ 4,60

3,50/3,20

€ 4,20

€ 5,40

€ 5,20

€ 4,20

€ 6,20

€ 3,90

€ 3,60

€ 3,60



FOR OUR LITTLE GUESTS

SMALL WIENER SCHNITZEL WITH FRIES

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRIES

SMALL GRILL SAUSAGES WIH FRIES

SMALL PIZZA (TOMATO SAUCE, CHEESE)

BURGER WITH FRIES

FRENCH FRIES

»SPATZEL" WITH SAUCE

ICE BEE (VANILLA, CHOCOLATE , STRAWBERRYS)
,,COOLICORN BECHER“ (COTTON CANDY)VANILLA

,,COOL PIRATE“(TUTTI-FRUTTI-CHEWING GUM)VANILLA

FOR IN-BETWEEN

GOULASH SOUP WITH BREAD
TOAST WITH HAM AND CHEESE

SOURE ,,HAUSSULZ"“ WITH BLACK BREAD
FRANKFURTER OR ST. JOHANNER WITH BREAD
BACON BREAD WITH SOUR GARNISH

PIZZA MARGARITA

PIZZA SALAMI

PIZZA DIAVOLO (SALAMI, JALAPENOS)

»HAUSPIZZA*
(HAM, SALAMI, PAPRIKA, BACON)

6,00

5,50

5,20

6,30

5,50

3,50

3,80

3,90

3,60

3,60

5,10

4,10

7,50

4,00

7,00

7,90

8,60

8,80

9,00



