SOUPS

CARLIC CREAM SOUP WITH CROUTONS	€	4,30
CONSOMMÉ WEITH SLICED PANCAKES OR NOODLES	€	3,80
GOULASH SOUP WITH PASTRY	€	5,10
BOUILLABAISSE WITH SEAFOOD AND TROUT FILET	€	6,20
SOUP POT BEEF, NOODLES, VEGETABLES, SAUSAGE	€	7,00
STARTERS		
1 TROUT FILLET SMOKED ON HASH BROWNS WITH SALAD GARNISH AND CRANBERRIES	€	8,80
TROUT MATJES WITH PARSLEY POTATO SOUR CREAM SAUCE AND ONION GARNISHED	€	8,20
SALADS		
MIXED SIDE SALAD	€	4,30
MIXED LEAF SALAD	€	4,30
BIG MIXED SALAD	€	7,20
CAESAR SALAD WITH SOUR CREAM AND PARMESAN	€	7,00
VEGETARIAN		
BAKED POTATO WITH SOUR CREAM SAUCE AND MIXED VEGETABLES		
	€	10,10
"KASSPATZ'L" WITH MIXED LEAF SALAD	€ '	10,00
"DUMPLING TRIO" WITH BUTTER AND PARMESAN	•	1000
SPINACH, BEETS AND "KASPRESSKNÖDEL" BAKED POTATO WITH SOUR CREAM SAUCE	E	10,80
AND VEGETABLES	€	10,10

BURGER

RANCH BURGER WITH FRIES	
PULLED PORK MARINATED WITH CHILI AND HONEY	€ 12,50
ONION, TOMATO, BACON	
"ALMBURGER XXL" WITH FRIES	
DOUBLE MEAT, CHEESE, ONION	€ 12,80
"STOABERG" BURGER WITH CURLY FRIES AND SOUR CREAM	C 10 10
MEAT WITH PARMESAN CORE	€ 12,40
HOT RANCHER (VERY SPICY) WITH CURLY FRIES	
BEEF, CHEESE, BACON, FRIED EGG, ONION RING	€ 12,90
BELLY, CHEESE, BACON, I KIED EGG, ONION KING	e 12,50
"FITNESSBURGER" WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES	
TURKEY STEAK, TOMATO, ONION, SOUR CREAM SAUCE WITH	
CUCUMBER	€ 12,20
"BURGER RUSTIKAL" WITH POTATO WEDGES	
BEEF, MANGOCHUTNEY, CAMEMBERT, RUCCOLA, TOMATOES	
AND CUCUMBERS	€ 12,90
MAIN DISHES	
WIENER SCHNITZEL FROM THE PIG	
WIENER SCHNITZEL FROM THE PIG WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES	€ 11,10
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES	,
	€ 11,10 € 13,70
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES	,
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES	€ 13,70
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES	,
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES	€ 13,70
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES TILSITER, BACON, ONION	€ 13,70
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES TILSITER, BACON, ONION MIXED GRILL "ART DES HAUSES" WITH FRIES	€ 13,70 € 14,30
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES TILSITER, BACON, ONION MIXED GRILL "ART DES HAUSES" WITH FRIES	€ 13,70 € 14,30
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES TILSITER, BACON, ONION MIXED GRILL "ART DES HAUSES" WITH FRIES CATTLE, PIG, TURKEY	€ 13,70 € 14,30
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES TILSITER, BACON, ONION MIXED GRILL "ART DES HAUSES" WITH FRIES CATTLE, PIG, TURKEY "BAUERNTOAST"	€ 13,70 € 14,30
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES TILSITER, BACON, ONION MIXED GRILL "ART DES HAUSES" WITH FRIES CATTLE, PIG, TURKEY "BAUERNTOAST" MEAT OF PORK AND BEEF ON TOAST	€ 13,70 € 14,30 € 15,60
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES TILSITER, BACON, ONION MIXED GRILL "ART DES HAUSES" WITH FRIES CATTLE, PIG, TURKEY "BAUERNTOAST" MEAT OF PORK AND BEEF ON TOAST	€ 14,30 € 15,60 € 14,80
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES TILSITER, BACON, ONION MIXED GRILL "ART DES HAUSES" WITH FRIES CATTLE, PIG, TURKEY "BAUERNTOAST" MEAT OF PORK AND BEEF ON TOAST WITH CHAMPIGNON, BACON AND ONION BAKED CAMEMBERT ON SALAD LEAVES AND RAW VEGETABLES	€ 13,70 € 14,30 € 15,60
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES TILSITER, BACON, ONION MIXED GRILL "ART DES HAUSES" WITH FRIES CATTLE, PIG, TURKEY "BAUERNTOAST" MEAT OF PORK AND BEEF ON TOAST WITH CHAMPIGNON, BACON AND ONION BAKED CAMEMBERT ON SALAD LEAVES AND RAW VEGETABLES "PFANDL"	€ 13,70 € 14,30 € 15,60
WITH FRIES OR PARSLEY POTATOES CORDON BLEU WITH FRIES "BERGSTEIGER CORDON BLEU" WITH FRIES TILSITER, BACON, ONION MIXED GRILL "ART DES HAUSES" WITH FRIES CATTLE, PIG, TURKEY "BAUERNTOAST" MEAT OF PORK AND BEEF ON TOAST WITH CHAMPIGNON, BACON AND ONION BAKED CAMEMBERT ON SALAD LEAVES AND RAW VEGETABLES	€ 13,70 € 14,30 € 15,60

FRIED POTATO WITH FRIED VEGETABLES AND TURKEY STRIPS	€ 11,80
"KASSPATZ'L" WITH BACON AND LETTUCE	€ 10,00
MIXED SALAD WITH TURKEY STRIPS	€ 12,60
EXTRA CHARGE FOR RE-ORDERS WITH SALAD INSTEAD OF SIDE DISH	€ 3,10

ON RESERVATION (2 BUSINESS DAYS)

"GRILLHÜTTE"	
FROM 4 UP TO 8 PERSONS	
MIXED MEAT PLATE WITH VEGETABLES,	
CORNCOB, SWEET POTATO,	
SHRIMP SKEWER AND GARLIC BREAD	€ 23,80
GRILLRIPPERL BARBECUE FOR 2 PERSONS	
WITH CORNCOR AND OVEN POTATO	€ 15.60

FISH

ALMOND TROUT WITH PARSLEY POTATOE	€ 14,70
TROUT "MÜLLERIN" WITH PARSLEY POTATOES	€ 14,50
GARLIC TROUT WITH PARSLEY POTATOES	€ 14,70
TROUT "ART DES HAUSES" WITH BACON, ONION AND PARSLEY POTATOES	€ 15,10
GRILLED TROUT WITH PAPRIKA, LEEK, VEGETABLES AND FRIED POTATOES	€ 15,10
TROUT "MEDITERRAN" WITH PARSLEY POTATOES WITH ROASTED OLIVES, ONIONS AND TOMATOES WITH FETA	€ 16,00
TROUT "FÖRSTERART" WITH RÖSTI, MUSHROOMS, HAM AND ONION	€ 15,10
TROUT FILLET "RANCHERART" WITH VEGETABLES, HERB BUTTER AND FRIED POTATOES	€ 15,80
GRILLED SALMON TROUT AND ZANDER FILLET ON LETTUCE	€ 15,80
BAKED HERB TROUT FILLET WITH RÖSTI AND ZUCCHINIGEMÜSE	€ 15,80
FISH GRILL PLATE WITH HERBS RICE TROUT AND SALMON TROUT FILLET, ZANDER, FISH SAUSAGE AND WHITE WINE-DILL-MINT SAUCE	€ 16,20
GARLICBREAD	€ 3,60
TROUT FILET "RANCHERART" WITH VEGETABLES, HERB BUTTER AND FRIED POTATOES	€ 15,80
	5 . 5,55

DESSERT

PARFAITVARIATION WITH HOT FRUITS	€	6,80
APPLE- OR SOFT-QUARK-CHEESE STRUDEL WITH CUSTARD SAUCE OR ICE CREAM	€	5,00
APPLE- OR SOFT-QUARK-CHEESE STRUDEL	€	2,80
PANNA COTTA WITH FRUITS	€	4,60
PIES AND CAKE FROM THE SHOWCASE (IF AVAILABLE)	3,5	0/3,20
ICE		

ICED COFFEE 2 BALLS OF VANILLA ICE CRAM € 4,20 **HEISSE LIEBE** 3 BALLS OF VANILLA ICE CREAM, HOT RASPBERRY, WHIPPED € 5,40 **CREAM** COUPE DÄNEMARK 3 BALLS OF VANILLA ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE SUACE, WHIPPED CREAM € 5,20 MIXED ICE CREAM WITH WHIPPED CREAM VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE € 4,20 **ICED EGG LIQUER VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED CREAM** € 6,20 € 3,90 ICE BEE (VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY) "COOLICORN BECHER" (COTTON CANDY) VANILLA € 3,60 "COOL PIRATE" (TUTTI-FRUTTI-CHEWING GUM)VANILLA € 3,60

FOR OUR LITTLE GUESTS

SMALL WIENER SCHNITZEL WITH FRIES	€	6,00
CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRIES	€	5,50
SMALL GRILL SAUSAGES WIH FRIES	€	5,20
SMALL PIZZA (TOMATO SAUCE, CHEESE)	€	6,30
BURGER WITH FRIES	€	5,50
FRENCH FRIES	€	3,50
"SPATZEL" WITH SAUCE	€	3,80
ICE BEE (VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRYS)	€	3,90
"COOLICORN BECHER" (COTTON CANDY)VANILLA	€	3,60
"COOL PIRATE"(TUTTI-FRUTTI-CHEWING GUM)VANILLA	€	3,60
FOR IN-BETWEEN		
GOULASH SOUP WITH BREAD	€	5,10
TOAST WITH HAM AND CHEESE	€	4,10
SOURE "HAUSSULZ" WITH BLACK BREAD	€	7,50
FRANKFURTER OR ST. JOHANNER WITH BREAD		
	€	4,00
BACON BREAD WITH SOUR GARNISH		7,00
BACON BREAD WITH SOUR GARNISH PIZZA MARGARITA	€	·
	€	7,00
PIZZA MARGARITA	€	7,00 7,90
PIZZA MARGARITA PIZZA SALAMI	€	7,00 7,90 8,60